
3. liga XIV. ROČNÍK

5. kolo

472 556

537 457

428 490

524 489

1961 1992

490 524

506 479

534 535

522 455

2052 1993

Urban Jozef

Sitár Pavol Sedláček Peter

Ing. Mišina Marián Dekan Michal

KK Hustra Uhrovec KK Pobedim Bašovce Raj
Žikla Martin Žitňanský Jozef

Mišina Juraj

č.5

MKK Stará Turá D
Tanglmayer Karol

Sako Andrej

TJ Slovan Handlová

TnKKoZ
24.10.2010

Hvožďara Pavol/61.h.Galbavý 
Ivan

Hvožďara Peter

Sojka Štefan st.

Sojka tibor

Schnircz Milan

Boško Ján

2052 1993

519 519

486 493

473 486

528 504

2006 2002

TKK Tren čín ženy - vo ľno

2162

556

537

535

534

Najlepšia    štvorka    kola

KK Dubnica MKK Stará Turá C
Uhlík Marián Bednár Ľubomír

Sako Andraj Stará Turá

Kolkáreň

Hajaš Martin Garafová Magdaléna

Uhrovec

Uhrovec

Sedláček Peter

Sitár Pavol

Stará TuráSojka Štefan st.

Vagovič Pavol Tomek Patrik

Haluza Jozef/61.h Moško Ivan Hochelová Emília



Por. Záp. Výhry Remízy Prehry Priemer Body
1. TJ Slovan Handlová 5 4 1 0 2049,00 9
2. 4 3 1 0 1993,50 7
3. 4 2 0 2 2064,50 4
4. 5 3 0 2 2004,60 6
5. 4 2 0 2 1964,75 4
6. 4 0 0 4 2031,00 0
7. 4 0 0 4 1932,50 0

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

KK Dubnica
TKK Tren čín ženy

Klub
Tabuľka 3. ligy po 5. kole

MKK Stará Turá C
MKK Stará Turá D

KK Pobedim Bašovce Raj
KK Hustra Uhrovec


